2V Dual Mode WCDMA & Triple Band GSM/
DCS/PCS Switch 0.5—2.2 GHz
M
A
S
W
S
S

c
2H 3H
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MASWSS0017-XFLT1 MASWSS0017 on 1000 Piece
Tape and Reel
MASWSS0017-XFLT3 MASWSS0017 on 3000 Piece
Tape and Reel
MASWSS0017-XFLSO MASWSS0017 Sample Test Board
Note:  See JEDEC MO-220A VGGD-1 for additional
dimensional and tolerance information.